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Bus 4543 Algeruz - Setúbal (ITS) via Poçoilos Go to website

Direction
Algeruz (M542 Posto Combustivel) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

28 stops

Open route schedule

Algeruz (M542 Posto Combustivel)

Algeruz (Kartodromo Intern Palmela)

Algeruz (Posto Saúde)

Brejos Assa (M542 X R Manuel Simões)

Brejos Assa (M542 22)

Brejos Assa (QTA S Miguel)

Estr Algeruz X Estr Casa Gaiato

Estr Algeruz (Padeiras) X

Estr Algeruz (Fazenda Padeiras)

R Quinta Serralheira 341

R Quinta Serralheira 234

R Quinta Serralheira XR Vale ANA Gomes

R Manuel Gonç Brancoxr QTA Serralheira

QTA Amizade (R ANT J Rosa) Depois Rot

PÇ Mouro(R Henr Rosa)DEP Retiro Fernando

R DOS Damasqueiros 7

QTA Amizade (1 Rotunda)

Estr Algeruz (Vale ANA Gomes) X

Estr Algeruz (Cemitério) X

Estrada DE Poçoilos

Estrada de Poçoilos (Frente Parque Municipal)

Route schedule
Algeruz (M542 Posto Combustivel) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

Monday 07:50-18:20

Tuesday 07:50-18:20

Wednesday 07:50-18:20

Thursday 07:50-18:20

Friday 07:50-18:20

Saturday 11:00

Sunday 11:00

Route info

Direction: Algeruz (M542 Posto Combustivel)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Cemitério Algeruz

Estr Algeruz ( Bombeiros)

Setúbal (AV Alentejo 6)

Setúbal (AV Alentejo) X (4 Caminhos)

Setúbal (AV João II 6) ESC Pinheirinhos

Avenida Dom João II (Praça de Touros)

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4



Direction
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4 — 
Estrada Municipal 542 (X) Rua do Fandanguinho

28 stops

Open route schedule

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

Setúbal (PÇA Touros) Hospital

Avenida Dom João II (Escola)

AV Pedro Álvares Cabral 11

Avenida do Alentejo Frente 6

Estr Algeruz (Bombeiros)

Estrada DE Poçoilos

Estrada de Poçoilos (Frente Parque Municipal)

Cemitério Algeruz

Estr Algeruz (Cemitério) X

Estr Algeruz (Vale ANA Gomes) X

QTA Amizade (R ANT J Rosa) Depois Rot

PÇ Mouro(R Henr Rosa)DEP Retiro Fernando

R DOS Damasqueiros 7

QTA Amizade (1 Rotunda)

R Manuel Gonç Brancoxr QTA Serralheira

R Quinta Serralheira XR Vale ANA Gomes

R Quinta Serralheira 234

R Quinta Serralheira 341

Estr Algeruz (Fazenda Padeiras)

Estr Algeruz (Padeiras) X

Estr Algeruz X Estr Casa Gaiato

Brejos Assa (QTA S Miguel)

Brejos Assa (M542 22)

Route schedule
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4 — 
Estrada Municipal 542 (X) Rua do Fandanguinho

Monday 07:00-17:30

Tuesday 07:00-17:30

Wednesday 07:00-17:30

Thursday 07:00-17:30

Friday 07:00-17:30

Saturday 10:00-13:50

Sunday 10:00-13:50

Route info

Direction: Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) 
P4

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4543-786939832-495558789


Brejos Assa (M542 X R Manuel Simões)

Algeruz (Posto Saúde)

Algeruz (Kartodromo Intern Palmela)

Estrada Municipal 542 (X) Rua do Fandanguinho

4543 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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